SR20DE(T) PRODUCTS LIST 2023-2024
品名 品番 仕様・適合など 税抜価格 税込価格
232012 CPH-SR for S14/S15 ¥568,000 ¥624,800
232112 (+CAM) CPH-SR-C for S14/S15 ¥761,000 ¥837,100
品名 品番 仕様・適合など 税抜価格 税込価格
221030 86.5mm (R)PS13/S14/S15 ¥388,000 ¥426,800
250005 86.5mm (R)PS13/S14/S15 With Bearings ¥413,000 ¥454,300
221031 87.0mm (R)PS13/S14/S15 ¥388,000 ¥426,800

品名 品番 仕様・適合など 税抜価格 税込価格
126108 A ¥4,600 ¥5,060
126109 B ¥4,600 ¥5,060
126110 C ¥4,600 ¥5,060
127100 A ¥3,600 ¥3,960
127101 B ¥3,600 ¥3,960
127102 C ¥3,600 ¥3,960
品名 品番 仕様・適合など 税抜価格 税込価格
ADJUSTABLE CAM GEAR 13024R310 ¥14,800 ¥16,280
143043 SR20DET (R)PS13 TYPE-R ¥44,000 ¥48,400
143044 SR20DET S14/S15 TYPE-R ¥44,000 ¥48,400
143040 SR20DE (R)PS13 TYPE-N ¥44,000 ¥48,400
143042 SR20DE S14/S15 TYPE-N ¥44,000 ¥48,400
143041 SR20DE P10,W10 TYPE-N ¥44,000 ¥48,400
143039 SR20DE P11 TYPE-N ¥44,000 ¥48,400
143E256115 SR20DET PS13 IN 256-11.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143E260112 SR20DE PS13/P10 IN 260-11.2mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1431260120 SR20DE(T) PS13 IN 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1431270125 SR20DE(T) PS13 IN 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143H260112 SR20DE S14/S15 IN 260-11.2mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143H260120 SR20DE S14/S15 IN 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143G256115 SR20DET S14/S15 IN 256-11.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143G260120 SR20DET S14/S15 IN 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143G270125 SR20DET S14/S15 IN 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1435260120 SR20DE(T) SOLID PS13 IN 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1435270125 SR20DE(T) SOLID PS13 IN 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1435280125 SR20DE(T) SOLID PS13 IN 280-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1433260120 SR20DET SOLID S14/S15 IN 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200

CONNECTING ROD
COMPETITION BEARING
COMPLETE HEAD
PROCAM
PONCAM
CAMSHAFT
2023.7月
SR20DE(T) PRODUCTS LIST 2023-2024
品名 品番 仕様・適合など 税抜価格 税込価格
1432260120 SR20DE(T) EX 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1432270125 SR20DE(T) EX 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1436260120 SR20DE(T) SOLID EX 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1436270125 SR20DE(T) SOLID EX 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1436280125 SR20DE(T) SOLID EX 280-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
1439260112 SR20DE EX 260-11.2mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143J260112 SR20DE P10 EX 260-11.2mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143J260120 SR20DE P10 EX 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143J270125 SR20DE P10 EX 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143K260120 SR20DE(T) SOLID FF EX 260-12.0mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143K270125 SR20DE(T) SOLID FF EX 270-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
143K280125 SR20DE(T) SOLID FF EX 280-12.5mm ¥22,000 ¥24,200
品名 品番 仕様・適合など 税抜価格 税込価格